         1 Video+1Audio Video Multiplexer
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2014. 02(Version 1)
OP-VM-1V1A
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001

Warranty 3 years
Application
Order Information
Model Description
Max Transmission
Distance (KM)
OP-VM-1V1A-M 1 Video+1 forward Audio 2KM(Multi-mode)
OP-VM-1V1A-S-20 1 Video+1 forward Audio 20 KM(Single-mode)
OP-VM-1V1B-S-20 1 Video+1 Bi-directional Audio 20 KM(Single-mode)
 OP-VM-1V1SA-S-20 1 Video+1 stereo Audio 20 KM(Single-mode)
OP-VM-1V4A-S-20 1 Video+4 forward Audio 20 KM(Single-mode)
OP-VM-1V4B-S-20 1 Video+4 Bi-directional Audio 20 KM(Single-mode)
Note: The interface can be ST or FC, according to the different requirements from customers. The fiber optic transmission
distance can be ordered. (40km, 60km, 100km)
(V:Forward Video;E: Bi-directiona Video; R: data; D:Bi-directiona Data; W:Switch/alarm;F:10/100M Ethernet;T:TelePhone;
A:audio;B:Bi-directiona audio;)